



Shining a
new light on
depression
research

Consider joining a major depressive disorder study

Depression is one of the most common mental health issues worldwide. Many people with major depressive disorder (MDD) take antidepressant medications that do not provide enough of a response to ease their depressive symptoms.

A clinical research study is looking to learn more about how well an investigational study drug works in addition to standard treatment for people with MDD.


You may be able to take part if you:

- are 18–65 years of age
- have a confirmed diagnosis of MDD
- feel that your current antidepressant medication is not working well.

Study participation involves:

- being in the study for up to 9 weeks
- visiting the study center up to 9 times
- taking the study drug once a day.

Certain conditions and medications may affect people differently based on their age, sex, gender, and race/ethnicity. For these reasons, we plan to enroll a diverse group of participants.



Learn more by contacting us:

psychresearch@kumc.edu

An Institutional Review Board (IRB)/Ethics Committee (EC) protects the rights, safety, and well-being of the participants. An IRB/EC has approved this study.